
 
 MyBus Transfer Price List for Avalon Airport and Spirit of Tasmania 

MyBus Pricing per Suburb Zone 
 

  Mon-Fri  
7am – 7pm 

Mon-Fri 7pm–7am,  
Sat & Sun 

Public Holiday 

Zone Avalon Airport Allocated Zones – Cost to Travel Per Person Per Person Per Person Single Pax 
+25% 

Per Person Single Pax 
+25% 

1 AVALON, LARA, CORIO, NORLANE, NORTH SHORE, RIPPLESIDE, DRUMCONDRA, BELL 
PARK, NORTH GEELONG, GEELONG WEST, GEELONG 

$45 
per pax 

$50 
per pax 

$62 $55 
per pax 

$68 

2 LOVELY BANKS, BELL POST HILL, HAMLYN HEIGHTS, HERNE HILL, MANIFOLD HEIGHTS, 
NEWTOWN FYANSFORD, QUEENS PARK, EAST GEELONG, NEWCOMB, WHITTINGTON, 
ST ALBANS PARK, SOUTH GEELONG, BELMONT, BREAKWATER, THOMSON 

$50 
per pax 

$55 
per pax 

$68 $60 
per pax 

$75 

3 BATESFORD, CERES, HIGHTON, GROVEDALE, MARSHALL, WAURN PONDS, WANDANA 
HEIGHTS, MOOLAP 

$55 
per pax 

$60 
per pax 

$75 $65 
per pax 

$81 

4 BANNOCKBURN, BARWON HEADS, MARCUS HILL, WALLINGTON, OCEAN GROVE, 
ARMSTRONG CREEK, WARRALILY, MOUNT DUNEED, FRESHWATER CREEK, MOUNT 
MORIAC, JAN JUC, TORQUAY, LEOPOLD 

$65 
per pax 

$70 
per pax 

$87 $75 
per pax 

$94 

5 CLIFTON SPRINGS, CURLEWIS, DRYSDALE, INDENTED HEADS, ST LEONARDS, 
PORTARLINGTON, POINT LONSDALE, QUEENSCLIFF 

$70 
per pax 

$75 
per pax 

$94 $80 
per pax 

$100 

 
 

Out of Allocated Areas – Cost to Travel Per Trip 
These costs are the vehicle hire costs and if there are multiple travelers 
the cost would be shared not based on each passenger. 

Mon - Fri  
Sat 

 
Sun 

 
P/H 

 Spirit of Tasmania 
Price 

Per Person 
(any time) 7am-7pm 7pm-7am 

 

Out 
of 
Zone 

ANGELSEA (Approx. 1.hr 15 mins one way) 
LORNE (Approx. 1.5hr one way) 
APOLLO BAY (Approx. 2.5hr one way) 
GEELONG - MELBOURNE CBD (Approx. 1.5hr one way) 
GEELONG – TULLAMARINE (Approx. 1.15 mins one way) 

$210 
$250 
$455 
$250 
$210 

$230 
$275 
$505 
$275 
$230 

$230 
$295 
$545 
$295 
$230 

$265 
$360 
$655 
$360 
$275 

$340 
$405 
$740 
$405 
$340 

 - Spirit of Tasmania to/from Geelong 
Train Station.  
 

- Family Rate $50 (2 adults + 2 children). 
Any additional children to family 
package to be charged at $10 per child. 

$25 
 

$50 

 
Pricing Rules:  
• For all Avalon bookings between 7pm and 7am pick up, there is a 25% surcharge for single bookings. This 25% applies when there is only one passenger per booking. 
• Children are charged at $15 per head for 12 and under when booking Avalon Airport Transfers. If 13 and over, adult charges apply.   


