

MyBus Transfer Price List for Avalon Airport and Spirit of Tasmania

MyBus Pricing per Suburb Zone

		Mon-Fri 7am – 7pm	Mon-Fri 7pm–7am, Sat & Sun		Public Holiday	
Zone	Avalon Airport Allocated Zones – Cost to Travel Per Person	Per Person	Per Person	Single Pax +25%	Per Person	Single Pax +25%
1	AVALON, LARA, CORIO, NORLANE, NORTH SHORE, RIPPLESIDE, DRUMCONDRA, BELL PARK, NORTH GEELONG, GEELONG WEST, GEELONG	\$45 per pax	\$50 per pax	\$62	\$55 per pax	\$68
2	LOVELY BANKS, BELL POST HILL, HAMLYN HEIGHTS, HERNE HILL, MANIFOLD HEIGHTS, NEWTOWN FYANSFORD, QUEENS PARK, EAST GEELONG, NEWCOMB, WHITTINGTON, ST ALBANS PARK, SOUTH GEELONG, BELMONT, BREAKWATER, THOMSON	\$50 per pax	\$55 per pax	\$68	\$60 per pax	\$75
3	BATESFORD, CERES, HIGHTON, GROVEDALE, MARSHALL, WAURN PONDS, WANDANA HEIGHTS, MOOLAP	\$55 per pax	\$60 per pax	\$75	\$65 per pax	\$81
4	BANNOCKBURN, BARWON HEADS, MARCUS HILL, WALLINGTON, OCEAN GROVE, ARMSTRONG CREEK, WARRALILY, MOUNT DUNEED, FRESHWATER CREEK, MOUNT MORIAC, JAN JUC, TORQUAY, LEOPOLD	\$65 per pax	\$70 per pax	\$87	\$75 per pax	\$94
5	CLIFTON SPRINGS, CURLEWIS, DRYSDALE, INDENTED HEADS, ST LEONARDS, PORTARLINGTON, POINT LONSDALE, QUEENSCLIFF	\$70 per pax	\$75 per pax	\$94	\$80 per pax	\$100

Out of Allocated Areas – Cost to Travel Per Trip These costs are the vehicle hire costs and if there are multiple travelers		Mon - Fri				
	st would be shared not based on each passenger.	7am-7pm	7pm-7am	Sat	Sun	P/H
Out of Zone	ANGELSEA (Approx. 1.hr 15 mins one way) LORNE (Approx. 1.5hr one way)	\$210 \$250	\$230 \$275	\$230 \$295	\$265 \$360	\$340 \$405
Zone	APOLLO BAY (<i>Approx. 2.5hr one way</i>) GEELONG - MELBOURNE CBD (<i>Approx. 1.5hr one way</i>) GEELONG - TULLAMARINE (<i>Approx. 1.15 mins one way</i>)	\$455 \$250 \$210	\$505 \$275 \$230	\$545 \$295 \$230	\$655 \$360 \$275	\$740 \$405 \$340

Spirit of Tasmania Price	Per Person (any time)	
 Spirit of Tasmania to/from Geelong Train Station. 	\$25	
 Family Rate \$50 (2 adults + 2 children). Any additional children to family package to be charged at \$10 per child. 	\$50	

Pricing Rules:

- For all Avalon bookings between 7pm and 7am pick up, there is a 25% surcharge for single bookings. This 25% applies when there is only one passenger per booking.
- Children are charged at \$15 per head for 12 and under when booking Avalon Airport Transfers. If 13 and over, adult charges apply.